
Professor Name  Graduate Student, Email 
Anand Zisun Ahmed, zisun@iastate.edu 

Bardhan  

Gabriel Cutshaw, gcutshaw@iastate.edu 

Saman Ghazvini, saman@iastate.edu 

Vandhana Kandavelkumar, vandhu25@iastate.edu 

Siddhant Kothadiya, sidk@iastate.edu 

Brown 
Alexandra Jean, anbarron@iastate.edu 

Saad Aftab, saftab@iastate.edu 

Chowdhury Bibek Acharya, acharyab@iastate.edu 

Cochran 

Siddhant Bhardwaj, siddhant@iastate.edu 

DJ Dileep, djay11@iastate.edu 

Carly Dolgos, cjdolgos@iastate.edu 

Vivek Garg, vgarg@iastate.edu 

Shiva Karimidehkordi, karimi@iastate.edu 

Peter Meyer, pmeyer3@iastate.edu 

Thamer Rawah, trawah@iastate.edu 

Cornelius 
Michael Lee, mlee40@iastate.edu 

Thivani Senathiraja, thivani@iastate.edu 

Fox Cheng Peng, cpeng@iastate.edu 

Hebert Mehdi Mosaybei, mosayebi@iastate.edu 

Hillier Jonas Adjasoo, jadjasoo@iastate.edu 

Jarboe 

Kimia Noroozi Fashkhami, knoroozi@iastate.edu 

Onyeka Onyenemezu, onyekao@iastate.edu 

Efrain Rodriguez-Ocasio, efrainr@iastate.edu 

Kozminsky Soheyl Mirzababaei, soheylm@iastate.edu 

Lamm Dillon Hurd, dghurd@iastate.edu 

Li  

Mohammad Albloushi, mbhador@iastate.edu 

Sujin Kang, sjkang96@iastate.edu 

Tianlei Li, tianleil@iastate.edu 

Xiaopeng Liu, xiaopeng@iastate.edu (co-advised by Wu) 

Mansell 

Chinmayi Gudi, cgudi@iastate.edu 

Garrison Gunter, grgunter@iastate.edu 

Sanjeeva Kumar Murali, sanjeev@iastate.edu 

Randy Aryee, raryee5@iastate.edu (co-advised by Chowdhury)  

Mallapragada 

Binay Nayak, binay@iastate.edu 

Brianna White, bmwhite@iastate.edu 

Alaric Siddoway, asiddo@iastate.edu (co-advised by Narsimhan) 

Narsimhan 

Ananya, ananya1@iastate.edu 

Elizabeth Grego, egrego@iastate.edu 

Daniela Sanchez-Gutierrez, dsa245@iastate.edu  
Panthani Abhishek Chaudhari, abhi2312@iastate.edu 

mailto:dsa245@iastate.edu


Maharram Jabrayilov, mjabra1@iastate.edu  

Reuel 

Yee Jher Chan, chanyj@iastate.edu 

Ryan Godin, rgodin@iastate.edu 

Sepehr Hejazi, shejazi@iastate.edu 

Mei-Tsan Kuo, mtskuo@iastate.edu 

Md Sakib Ferdous, ferdous@iastate.edu (co-advised by Chowdhury) 

Roling  Deep Patel, dmpatel@iastate.edu 

Schneider 

Azarnoosh Foroozandehfar, aforooza@iastate.edu 

Abigail Koep, ahkoep@iastate.edu 

Fred Namanda, fred20@iastate.edu 

Shafayet Siddiqui@iastate.edu 

Shanks 

Mahmudul Hasan Khan, mhkhan@iastate.edu 

Andrew Kohler, ajkohler@iastate.edu 

Hyunju Lee, hyunju@iastate.edu 

Zeinab Hajali Fard, zfard@iastate.edu 

Joseph Hadel, jehadel@iastate.edu 

Shao 

Daniel Bun,  dtbun@iastate.edu 

Vedika Desai, vedikaab@iastate.edu 

Ashmita Mainali,  amainali@iastate.edu 

Jeniffer Perea-Lopez,  jperea@iastate.edu 

Zhanyi Yao, yao@iastate.edu 

Tessonnier 

Krishna Achanta, koushik@iastate.edu 

Md Mosaddek Hossen, mosaddek@iastate.edu 

Devanshi Mistry, dbmistry@iastate.edu 

Prathamesh Prabhu, prabhupt@iastate.edu 

Vigil  
Esther Jokodola, ejoko@iastate.edu (Co-advised by Shao) 

Hugh Warren, htwarren@iastate.edu 

Wang, Jing 
Addulhakim Tofik, atofik@iastate.edu 

YuWei Zhang, yuwei@iastate.edu 

Wu Yurui Lui, yuruiliu@iastate.edu 

 


